
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT3 

1 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTC 

1 

Not classified 

DQ 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

76 

714 

194 

11 

93 

05 

5 

886 

81 

123 

211 

27 

38 

829 

7 

73 

17 

42 

74 

55 

Name 

Dan Rose 

Joe Arbour 

Kenneth Hyman 

Renan Bayar 

Monsuru Tony Ibraheem 

Russ Taylor 

Derrin Griffin 

Rob Jones 

Walter Carlos 

Michael Presnell 

Ken Shearen 

Joshua Allan 

Team Greenbaum 

Michael Van Dyke 

Fulton Haight 

Nathan Edmonds 

Michala Greenbaum 

Joey Genitempo 

Paul Hancock 

Joel Selman 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

Best Tm 

1:52.364 

2:00.582 

2:16.306 

1:50.332 

1:50.906 

1:51.212 

1:53.414 

2:01.663 

2:00.496 

2:06.048 

2:08.517 

2:02.817 

2:02.925 

2:01.925 

2:03.163 

2:06.630 

2:08.127 

2:08.272 

2:13.125 

Diff 

8.218 

23.942 

0.574 

0.880 

3.082 

5.552 

8.021 

1.238 

4.705 

6.202 

6.347 

Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

2 

4 

1 

0 

4 

1 

3 

4 

2 

1 

4 

1 

Make-Model 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 996 GT3 CUP 

Honda Civic 

BMW M3 

Chevy Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX7 Road Racer 

BMW M# 

BMW M3 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW 318ti 

Ford Focus 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX-8 

VW GTI 

Porsche 944 

BMW M3 

BMW Z4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

TTF 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

No. 

64 

245 

58 

555 

210 

009 

18 

7 

Name 

Roman Vaisman 

Clay Schoen 

Debby Sharp 

Jaime Garcia 

Team Offset Motorwerks 

Josh Buckwalter 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTF 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:06.508 

2:07.576 

2:12.445 

2:14.821 

2:05.933 

2:13.862 

2:16.514 

1:37.875 

Diff 

1.068 

5.937 

8.313 

2.652 

Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

Make-Model 

Saturn SC2 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

honda civic 

BMW M3 

Toyota Corolla 

Toyota Celica 

Ginetta G57 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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